
Admission M.A. 1
st

  Semester 

       Session 2012-2013 

        Dept. of Assamese 
 

Sl.No.        Name.                              P.C. 

01. Chayamoni Talukdar   62% 

02. Nirmali Talukddar   60% 

03. Abdul Rahim    60% 

04. Md. Afzarul Islam   59.7% 

05. Subadra Deka    57.5% 

06. Majan Medhi    56.9% 

07. Indunibha Rajbonghi   55.6% 

08. Anita Choudhury   54.8% 

09. Pompi Moni Deuri   54.5% 

10. Binita Barika    54.1% 

11. Monisha Goswami   53.6% 

12. Daisy Rani Dixit    53.5% 

13. Mayuri Mahanta   53.3% 

14. Nurul Amin Khan   53.1% 

15. Puja sarma    52.6% 

  RESERVE SEATS 

16. Jonali Sarma(SC)   50.2% 

17. Sumanta Das(SC)   49.6%  

18. Chandrama Bori(STP)   50.9% 

19. Pranjal Bey(STP)   49.3% 

20. Sikha Moni Bordoloi(STP)  47.4% 

21. Usha Rahang(STH)   42.2% 

22. Jyotishna Devi(OBC)   51.8% 

23. Jharna Borah(OBC)   49.3%  

24. Tonmoyee Nath(OBC)   49.1% 

25. Nisha Saikia(OBC)   44.9% 

  DIMORIA COLLEGE SEATS 

26. Sewali Das    48% 

27. Mrinalini Deka    44% 

28. Juri Hazarika    43.2% 

  WAITING LIST 

29. Shahinur Khatun   52.1% 

30. Manju Tamuli    52% 

31. Tapan Deka    51.8% 

32. Jitu Moni Sarma(SC)   46.6% 

33. Rana Bordoloi(ST)   45.8%     

34. Priyanka Kakati(OBC)   44.2%     Principal, 

 Dimoria College,Khetri. 



Admission M.A. 1
st

  Semester 

       Session 2012-2013 

        Dept. of Economics 

   Sl.No.            Name.                              P.C. 

01. Chayamoni Talukdar   62% 

02. Nirmali Talukddar   60% 

03. Abdul Rahim    60% 

04. Md. Afzarul Islam   59.7% 

05. Subadra Deka    57.5% 

06. Majan Medhi    56.9% 

07. Indunibha Rajbonghi   55.6% 

08. Anita Choudhury   54.8% 

09. Pompi Moni Deuri   54.5% 

10. Binita Barika    54.1% 

11. Monisha Goswami   53.6% 

12. Daisy Rani Dixit    53.5% 

13. Mayuri Mahanta   53.3% 

14. Nurul Amin Khan   53.1% 

15. Puja sarma    52.6% 

  RESERVE SEATS 

16. Jonali Sarma(SC)   50.2% 

17. Sumanta Das(SC)   49.6%  

18. Chandrama Bori(STP)   50.9% 

19. Pranjal Bey(STP)   49.3% 

20. Sikha Moni Bordoloi(STP)  47.4% 

21. Usha Rahang(STH)   42.2% 

22. Jyotishna Devi(OBC)   51.8% 

23. Jharna Borah(OBC)   49.3%  

24. Tonmoyee Nath(OBC)   49.1% 

25. Nisha Saikia(OBC)   44.9% 

  DIMORIA COLLEGE SEATS 

26. Sewali Das    48% 

27. Mrinalini Deka    44% 

28. Juri Hazarika    43.2% 

  WAITING LIST 

29. Shahinur Khatun   52.1% 

30. Manju Tamuli    52% 

31. Tapan Deka    51.8% 

32. Jitu Moni Sarma(SC)   46.6% 

33. Rana Bordoloi(ST)   45.8%     

34. Priyanka Kakati(OBC)   44.2%     Principal, 

 Dimoria College,Khetri. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P.G.Admission Notice. 

 

 

         This is notified for information of all P.G.Students of 

2
nd

 and 4
th

 Semester that they are asked to take their 

admission on or before February, 2013. 

 

 

 

 

        (Dr.S.Borthakur) 

               Principal, 

  Dimoria College,Khetri. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

 

 

 

To, 

 Mr. /Dr................................................. 

 Deptt. Of............................................. 

 

Sir, 

 Keeping in view maintaining the admission works of P.G. Section for the session 2013-2014, 

the admission  committee has been constituted with the  following members. 

 

 

Co-ordinator: 

 Dr. Mahananda Borah 

Members: 

 Dr. N.N.Medhi 

 Mr. A.K. Bujarbaruah 

 

     (Dr. H.C.Deka) 

                      Principal i/c, 

            Dimoria College,Khetri. 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



Admission M.A. 1
st

  Semester 

       Session 2012-2013 

        Dept. of Assamese 
 

Sl.No.        Name.                              P.C. 

01. Chayamoni Talukdar   62% 

02. Nirmali Talukddar   60% 

03. Abdul Rahim    60% 

04. Md. Afzarul Islam   59.7% 

05. Subadra Deka    57.5% 

06. Majan Medhi    56.9% 

07. Indunibha Rajbonghi   55.6% 

08. Anita Choudhury   54.8% 

09. Pompi Moni Deuri   54.5% 

10. Binita Barika    54.1% 

11. Monisha Goswami   53.6% 

12. Daisy Rani Dixit    53.5% 

13. Mayuri Mahanta   53.3% 

14. Nurul Amin Khan   53.1% 

15. Puja sarma    52.6% 

  RESERVE SEATS 

16. Jonali Sarma(SC)   50.2% 

17. Sumanta Das(SC)   49.6%  

18. Chandrama Bori(STP)   50.9% 

19. Pranjal Bey(STP)   49.3% 

20. Sikha Moni Bordoloi(STP)  47.4% 

21. Usha Rahang(STH)   42.2% 

22. Jyotishna Devi(OBC)   51.8% 

23. Jharna Borah(OBC)   49.3%  

24. Tonmoyee Nath(OBC)   49.1% 

25. Nisha Saikia(OBC)   44.9% 

  DIMORIA COLLEGE SEATS 

26. Sewali Das    48% 

27. Mrinalini Deka    44% 

28. Juri Hazarika    43.2% 

  WAITING LIST 

29. Shahinur Khatun   52.1% 

30. Manju Tamuli    52% 

31. Tapan Deka    51.8% 

32. Jitu Moni Sarma(SC)   46.6% 

33. Rana Bordoloi(ST)   45.8%     

34. Priyanka Kakati(OBC)   44.2%     Principal, 

          Dimoria College,Khetri. 



Submission of Admission forms for M.A. 1
st

 Semester in the     

   Dept of Economics 

          Session 2013-2014 
         

   Sl.No.    Name.             P.C. 

01. Sultana Begum   65.7% 

02. Jayashree Bordoloi  65.3% -ST(P) 

03. Anusmita Dutta Baruah  63.9% 

04. Tanayasree Lahkar  63.5%   

05. Ekhtiar Uddin Ahmed  62.5%  

06. Mousumi Dutta   62.25%  - OBC 

07. Ananya Bhuyan   61.9% - SC 

08. Prajnya Jyotsna Goswami 61%    

09. Sukanya Sarmah  60.6% 

10. Rashmi Rekha Devi                60.5% 

11. Bornali Kalita   60.5% 

12. Jintu Moni Mahanta  60.3% 

13. Arup Hazarika   60.3% 

14. Debika Bora   60.2% 

15. Jesmin Akhtara   60.1% 

16. Dhanmoni  Haloi  60%  

17. Bornali Sharma   60% 

18. Shikha Moni Uzir  59.5% 

19. Nava Jyoti Sarma  59.5% 

20. Leena Chakrabarty  59.5%   

21. Bikash Jyoti Kalita  59.3%  

22. Jimi Sarma   58.7%  

23. Rekebuddin Ahmed  58.3%  

24. Sujata Sarkar   57.5% 

25. Karihma Sarma   57.3% 

26. Sumi Kalita   56.8%  

27. Reshmin Ara Begum  56.5%  

28. Sneha Ganguli   56.2% 

29. Mayashree Baruah  56.22% - OBC 

30. Nandini Barooah                55.8% 

31. Devabrat Laskar   55.7% -OBC 

32. Milan Sarma   55.1% 

33. Ritupriya Nath                              55.1% -OBC 

34. Munmi Borah   54.8% -OBC 

35. Manashi Borah   54.5% 

36. Jamitra Hazarika  54.89% -OBC 

37. Mondip Das                 54.5% -OBC 

38. Smriti Devi   54.1% -OBC 



39. Himangshu Deeka  54% 

40. Kalpana Saikia   54% -OBC  

41. Binoy Kumar Senga  53.7%  -ST 

42. Pallavi Bhagawati  53.7%   

43. Sikha Rani Haloi   53.3%  -OBC 

44. Aparna Das   53.3% -SC. 

45. Samiksha Deka   53.2% 

46. Banajit Das   53.2% - SC 

47. Aditya Das   53.22% - SC 

48. Gouri   Prava Sarmah  52.7% 

49. Yeaminur Rahman  52.3%  

50. Bibhuti Borah   52.3%  

51. Ritamonii Saikia   52.1%   -OBC 

52. Jinti Thakuria    52.2%   -OBC  

53. Bhanita Deka   52% 

54. Dhananjoy Das   51.9% 

55. Beauti Parbin   51.8%  

56. Niketa Deka                 51.3%  -OBC 

57. Jubaraj Sharma   51%    (Dimoria College student)  

58. Kangkan Sarmah  50.7% 

59. Dolly Medhi   50.4% 

60. Gautam Brahma  50.3% -ST 

61. Simi Kakati   50.1% 

62. Paramananda Das  49.6% - OBC 

63. Jyotishmita Das   48.8% - SC 

64. Ruhani Ahmed   48.8% 

65. Mun Mun Devnath  48.3% -OBC 

66. Rejesmina Khatun  48.2% 

67. Sikha Rani Baruah  47.8% 

68. Syeda Hasnara Yasmin  47.3% 

69. Krishna Moni  Medhi  46.9% - SC 

70. Arpita Mukherjee  46.5% 

71. Rashma Begum   46.3% 

72. Chandan Das   45.4% - SC 

73. Deepamoni Sarma  44.5% 

74. Bhunu Das   44%     - SC 

75. Suny Chuhan   44% 

76. Kiran Jyoti Das   43.3%  - SC 

77. Iradevi Senapati  42.3%  - ST(p) 

78. Mofidul Islam   41.4% 

79. Suman Akhter Parbin  41.4% 

80. Sabir Ahmed   41.4% 

81. Jyotishikha Talukdar  41% (PASS COURSE) 

82. Nihar Sultana   40.7% 

83. Debojit Kumar Das  40.56% -SC 



84. Yasmin Najira   40%      

                        

 

 

P.G.Cell, 

Dimoria College,Khetri 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Submission of Admission forms for M.A. 1
st

 Semester in the     

   Dept of Assamese. 

          Session 2013-2014 
         

   Sl.No.    Name.             P.C. 

01. Madhuchanda Devi  63.4%-OBC 

02. Deepika Deka                 63.1%-OBC 

03. Farjina Jahir                 61.4%   

04. Darshana Deka                 59% -OBC  

05. Archana Das   57.8% -SC  

06. Ruma Boro   57.6% - ST 

07. Bhanushree Bhuyan  57.5%    

08. Dipamoni Deka   57.4% -OBC 

09. Lipika  Tribedi                 57.1%  

10. Kashmiri Bora   56.9% 

11. Pankaj Sarmah   56.7% 

12. Tutu Chetia   55.5% 

13. Dimpal Saika   54.9% -OBC 

14. Namita Bordoloi  54.9% -ST(P) 

15. Pranita Bora   54.7% 

16.  Sikha Devi   54.4% -OBC 

17. Trishna Rani Dewri  54.22% -ST  

18. Bishmita Hazarika  53.6% 

19. Asami Malakar   51.9% -SC 

20. Dhanada Das   51.6% 

21. Krishna Doimary  51.3% -ST 

22. Mandira Das   50.5% -SC 

23. Janmoni Bora   50.44% 

24. Bandana Deka   50.4% - OBC 

25. Aman Rahang   49.8% -ST(H) 

26. Pallabi Bordoloi   49.1% -OBC 

27. Partha Pratim Kalita  48.9% 

28. Sumi Patowary   48.5% 

29. Gitamoni Ray   48% -OBC 

30. Jyoti Rekha Kalita  47.5% 

31. Rija Moni Deka   47.2% -OBC 

32. Rina Mandal   47.2% -SC 

33. Barasha Medhi   46.6% -OBC 

34. Bidikha Aleng   45.6% -ST 

35. Pallabika Boruah  45.5% -OBC 

36. Prabha Boro   45.4% -ST 

37. Preety Devi   45.4% -OBC 

38. Sangeeta Choudhury  45% -OBC 



39. Gangarani Bordoloi  44.5% -ST 

40. Bikha Rongchan   43.9% -ST 

41. Swastika Das   43.1% -SC 

42. Purnima Deka   42.9% -OBC 

43. Runumoni Rahang  42.1% -ST 

44. Manakshi Rongpi  41.8% -ST 

45. Purnima Rabi Das  41.7% -SC  

 

 

 

 P.G.Cell, 

Dimoria College,Khetri 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Admission for  M.Sc. 1
st

  Semester 

       Session 2013-2014 

    Dept. of Environmant Management 

 
         

   Sl.No.    Name.             P.C 

01. Kalpana Borah                 66.7% Bot.(M) 

02. Deepsikha Baruah  66.7%  Bot(M)  

03. Dimpi Saikia   66.1%  Zool(M) 

04. Nami Das   64%     Zool(M)    

05. Archana Kumari Singh  61.4%  Zool(M)  

06. Dimbo Pawe                 61.87%Bot/Chem./Zool(Pass Coures)  

07. Mridul Das   61.6%  Bot(M) 

08. Himadri Hazarika  60.8%  Zool(M)  

09. Sunumoni Kumari  60%     Bot(M)  

10. Debasish Mahanta  58.6%  Zool/Anth(Pass Course)  

11. Biswa Nath Biswas  58.1%Zool(M) 

12. Dipjyoti Bhardwaj  57.1%Phy(M) 

13. Bhisma Jyoti Chutia  55.9%Zool(M) 

14. Hiramoni Kathar  53.6%Zool(M) 

15. Kakali Baishya   53.5% -Bot(M) 

16. Mausam Kumar Paul  53.3% -Chem(M) 

17. Mlaobika Boro   50% -Zool(M) 

18. Utpal Bezbaruah  49%-Bot/Zool(Pass Course) 

19. Arjun Chetri   45.4% -Zool(M)  

 

                                                                        Signature of the Admission Committee 

                                                                         Dimoria College,Khetri. 

      

 

 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

4. 

 

          Principal, 

Dimoria College,Khetri. 

 



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Admission for  M.A. 1
st

  Semester 

       Session 2013-2014 

        Dept. of Economics 

 

               Merit List 
 

        Sl.No.  Name.                              P.C. 

01. Sultana Begum    65.7% 

02. Jayashree Bordoloi   65.3% 

03. Anusmita Dutta baruah   63.9% 

04. Tanayasree Lahkar   63.5% 

05. Ekhtiar Uddin Ahmed   62.5% 

06. Mousumi Dutta   62.2% 

07. Ananya Bhuyan   61.9% 

08. Prajnya Jyotsna Goswami  61% 

09. Sukanya Sarmah   60.6% 

10. Rashmi Rekha Devi   60.5% 

11. Bornali Kalita    60.5% 

12. Jintu Moni Mahanta   60.3% 

13. Arup Hazarika    60.3% 

14. Debika Bora    60.2% 



15. Jesmin Akhtara    60.1% 

16. Dhanmoni Haloi   60% 

17. Bonani Sharma    60% 

18. Shikha Moni Uzir   59.5% 

19. Nava Jyoti  Sarma   59.5% 

             OBC QUOTA 

1. Reshmin Ara Begum   56.5%  

2. Mayashree Baruah   56.22% 

3. Devabrath Laskar   55.7%  

4. Ritupriya Nath    55.1% 

  ST(P) QUOTA 

1. Binoy Kumar Senga   53.7% 

2. Gautam Brahma   56.3% 

 SC QUOTA 

1. Aparna Das    53.3% 

2. Banajit Das    53.2% 

 DIMORIA COLLEGE QUOTA 

1. Jubaraj Sharma    51% 

       

  GENERAL WAITING LIST  

1. Leena Chakrabarty   59.43% 

2. Bikash Jyoti Kalita   59.3% 

3. Jimi Sarma   58.7% 

4. Rekebuddin Ahmed   58.3% 

5. Sujata Sarkar   57.5% 

6. Karishma Sarma   57.3% 

7. Sumi Kalita   56.8% 

8. Sneha Ganguli   56.2% 

9. Nandini Barooah   55.8% 

 OBC/MOBC WAITING LIST 

1. Jamitra Hazarika    54.89% 

2. Munmi Borah    54.8% 

3. Mondip Das    54.5% 

 ST (P) WAITING LIST. 

1. Iradevi Senapati   42.3% 

 SC WAITING LIST. 

1. Aditya Das   53.22% 

2. Jyotishna Das   48.8% 

 



 

                                                                        Signature of the Admission Committee 

                                                                         Dimoria College,Khetri. 

      

 

 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

4. 

 

          Principal, 

Dimoria College,Khetri. 

 

 

 

 

Admission For M.A. 1
st

 Semester 

Dept of Assamese. 

              Session 2013-2014 

      

                 Merit List 

   Sl.No.    Name.             P.C. 

1. Madhuchanda Devi  63.4% 

2. Farjina Jahir                 61.4%   

3. Darshana Deka                 59%  

4. Ruma Boro   57.6%  

5. Bhanushree Bhuyan  57.5%    

6. Dipamoni Deka   57.4%  

7. Lipika  Tribedi                 57.1%  

8. Kashmiri Bora   56.9% 

9. Pankaj Sarmah   56.7% 

10. Tutu Chetia   55.5% 

11. Dimpal Saika   54.9%  

12. Namita Bordoloi  54.9%  

13. Pranita Bora   54.7% 

14.  Sikha Devi   54.4%  

15. Trishna Rani Dewri  54.22%  

16. Bishmita Hazarika  53.6% 



17. Dhanada Das   51.6% 

18. Krishna Doimary  51.3%  

19. Janmoni Bora   50.44% 

20. Bandana Deka   50.4%  

21. Pallabi Bordoloi   49.1%  

   

             OBC QUOTA 

1.Gitamoni Ray                 48% 

2.Rija Moni Deka                               47.2% 

3.Barasha Medhi   46.6% 

4.Pallabika Baruah   45.5% 

5.Preety Devi   45.5% 

6.Sangeeta Choudhury  45% 

  ST(P) QUOTA 

1. Bidikha Aleng   45.6% 

2. Prabha Boro   45.4% 

3. Gangarani Bordoloi  44.5% 

 

                         ST(H) QUOTA 

                       1.     Aman Rahang   49.8% 

                       2.     Runumoni Rahang  42.1% 

3.  Manakshi Rongpi  41.8% 

                         SC QUOTA 

                       1.     Mandira  Das   50.5% 

                       2.     Swastika  Das   43.1% 

3.  Purnima Rabi  Das  41.7% 

 

 DIMORIA COLLEGE QUOTA 

1. Dipika  Deka   63.1% 

2. Archana  Das   57.8% 

3. Asami  Malakar  51.9% 

4. Rina  Mandal   47.2% 

 GENERAL  WAITING LIST  

1. Partha Pratim Kalita  48.9% 

2. Sumi  Patowary  48.5% 

3. Jyotirekha  Kalita  47.5% 

 

WAITING LIST  ST(P) 

1. Bikha  Rongchan  43.9% 

 



WAITING LIST  (OBC/MOBC) 

1. Purnima  Deka   42.9% 

 

                                                                        Signature of the Admission Committee 

                                                                         Dimoria College,Khetri. 

      

 

 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

4. 

 

          Principal, 

Dimoria College,Khetri. 

Submission of Admission forms for M.Sc. 1
st

 Semester in the     

   Dept of Ecorestoration. 

          Session 2013-2014 
         

   Sl.No.    Name.             P.C 

01. Gitu Sarmah   67.3%  Comp.Sc(M),Dimoria College 

02. Kalpana Borah   66.7% Bot(M) 

03. Surashri Das   65.8% Zool(M) 

04. Jyotsna Baruah   65.80% Phy(M) 

05. Taralee Das   62.7% Zool(M) 

06. Junmoni Borah   61.60% Bot(M) -MOBC 

07. Lekha Shree Borah  61.50% Bot(M) 

08. Sangeeta Goswami  60.80% Bot(M) 

09. Rubi Barman   60.7% Zool(M) -OBC 

10. Lucy Lalthafamkimi  59.7% Bot(M) –ST(H) 

11. Purnima Bora   59.10% Bot(M) –OBC 

12. Trishna Saikia   59% Bot(M) –OBC 

13. Dimpi Kalita   56.90% Bot(M) 

14. Bitu Paul   56.3% Comp.Sc, Dimoria College 

15. Kailash Baishya   56.3% Phy(M) –SC,Dimoria College 

16. Pushpanjali Deka  55% Zool(M) –OBC 

17. Hargobinda Dutta  54.2% Bot(M) 

18. Priyanka Neog   52.8% Bot(M) –OBC 

19. Bikram Boro   52.3% Comp.Sc(M) –ST,Dimoria College 



20. Md.Azizul Hoque  49.90 Bot(M) 

21. Md.Chajukha Ali  49.4% Zool(M) 

22. Bala Ram Das   47% Bot/Zool (Pass Course) 

23. Dhruba Jyoti Deka  46.4% Bot(M) 

                                                                        Signature of the Admission Committee 

                                                                         Dimoria College,Khetri. 

      

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

4. 

 

 

 

Admission For M.Sc. 1
st

 Semester 

Dept of Ecorestoration. 

              Session 2013-2014 
      

                 Merit List 

 

1. Gitu  Sarmah  67.3% 

2. Kalpana   Borah  66.7% 

3. Surashri  Das  65.8% 

4. Jyotshna  Baruah  65.80% 

5. Taralee  Das  62.7% 

6. Junmoni  Borah  61.60% 

7. Lekhashri  Borah  61.50% 

8. Sangeeta  Goswami 60.80% 

9. Rubi  Barman  60.7% 

10. Purnima  Bora  59.10% 

11. Dimpi  Kalita  56.9% 

12. Bitu Paul   56.3% 
 

             OBC QUOTA 

1. Trishna  Saikia  59% 

2. Pushpanjali  Deka  55% 

3. Priyanka  Neog  52.8% 
 

  ST(H) Quota 
 

1. Lucy  Lalthafamkimi 59.7% 
 

  Dimoria College Quota 

          Principal, 

Dimoria College,Khetri. 

 



 

1.  Kailash  Baishya 56.3% 

2. Bikram  Boro  52.3% 
 

  General  Waiting List 
 

1. Md. Chajukha  Ali  49.4% 

2. Bala Ram Das  47% 

3. Dhruba  Jyoti  Deka  46.4% 

 

                                                                        Signature of the Admission Committee 

                                                                         Dimoria College,Khetri. 

      

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

4. 

          Principal, 

Dimoria College,Khetri. 


